University of Kentucky
College of Arts and Sciences

1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
2000-2001
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2006-2007
2007-2008
2007-2008
2007-2008
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2010-2011
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2016-2017

Department of Statistics

Anderson Outstanding Student Awards

Samuel Gardner
Xiaorong Pan

Alexei A. Dmitrienko
Matthew L. Barker
Kun Chen
Kyoungmi Kim

Juan C. Salazar
Costel Chirila

Yushu Liu

Joshua D. Blagg
Svetla Slavova
Yanling Hu

Angela Schoergendorfer
Benjamin Hall
Yanling Hu

Kristen McQuerry
Emily Snyder

Grady Weyenberg
Shaoceng Wei

Jin Xie



University of Kentucky
College of Arts and Sciences

Department of Statistics

Anderson Outstanding Student Research Awards

2005-2006 Hongying Dai
2014-2015 Shihong Zhu
2015-2016 Hongyuan Wang
2015-2016 Qingcong Yuan
2015-2016 Rebecca Crouch
2016-2017 Jin Xie
2017-2018 Chenlu Ke
2017-2018 Xiaoli Kong

2018-2019 Yue Cui



®

University of Kentucky
College of Arts and Sciences

Department of Statistics

Anderson Outstanding Student Teaching Awards

1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2008-2009
2008-2009
2008-2009
2011-2012
2011-2012
2012-2013
2012-2013
2013-2014
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2017-2018
2018-2019

Diane Davis

Alexei Dmitrienko
Kjell Johnson

Barry M. Brolley

Lu Zhang

Pamela Lancaster
Francisco Diaz-Ceballos
Heather Bush

Holly Elizabeth Boone
Mark Lancaster

Dave W. Fardo

Aric Daniel Schadler
Amanda Thaxton
Angela Schoergendorfer
Dustin Lueker
Amanda Ellis

Nathan Koebcke
Gabrielle Ness

Xiang Zhang

Edward Roualdes
Jennifer Daddysman
Rebecca Crouch
Matthew Rutledge
Jiaying Wang

Zaid Al-Khaledi



