

Anderson Outstanding Student Awards

1995-1996	Samuel Gardner
1996-1997	Xiaorong Pan
1997-1998	Alexei A. Dmitrienko
1998-1999	Matthew L. Barker
2000-2001	Kun Chen
2002-2003	Kyoungmi Kim
2003-2004	Juan C. Salazar
2004-2005	Costel Chirila
2006-2007	Yushu Liu
2007-2008	Joshua D. Blagg
2007-2008	Svetla Slavova
2007-2008	Yanling Hu
2009-2010	Angela Schoergendorfer
2009-2010	Benjamin Hall
2009-2010	Yanling Hu
2010-2011	Kristen McQuerry
2013-2014	Emily Snyder
2013-2014	Grady Weyenberg
2013-2014	Shaoceng Wei
2016-2017	Jin Xie



Anderson Outstanding Student Research Awards

2005-2006	Hongying Dai
2014-2015	Shihong Zhu
2015-2016	Hongyuan Wang
2015-2016	Qingcong Yuan
2015-2016	Rebecca Crouch
2016-2017	Jin Xie
2017-2018	Chenlu Ke
2017-2018	Xiaoli Kong
2018-2019	Yue Cui



Anderson Outstanding Student Teaching Awards

	_
1995-1996	Diane Davis
1996-1997	Alexei Dmitrienko
1997-1998	Kjell Johnson
1998-1999	Barry M. Brolley
1998-1999	Lu Zhang
1999-2000	Pamela Lancaster
2000-2001	Francisco Diaz-Ceballos
2000-2001	Heather Bush
2001-2002	Holly Elizabeth Boone
2002-2003	Mark Lancaster
2003-2004	Dave W. Fardo
2004-2005	Aric Daniel Schadler
2008-2009	Amanda Thaxton
2008-2009	Angela Schoergendorfer
2008-2009	Dustin Lueker
2011-2012	Amanda Ellis
2011-2012	Nathan Koebcke
2012-2013	Gabrielle Ness
2012-2013	Xiang Zhang
2013-2014	Edward Roualdes
2013-2014	Jennifer Daddysman
2014-2015	Rebecca Crouch
2015-2016	Matthew Rutledge
2017-2018	Jiaying Wang
2018-2019	Zaid Al-Khaledi